
Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 19 Haygarth / Coppin 19 1 104.7
0.0 46 Slingsby / Turner 1 r 5.0
0.0 67 Andrews / Turner 2 1 60.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 169.7

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

12 Turner / Ward 20 6 80.0 0.0
83 Everard / Jobling 17 1 104.1 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

184.1 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

76 Conway / Young 11 r 5.0 35 Kilburn / Buckley 19 3 94.2
0.0 84 Leeming / Leeming 17 3 92.4
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
5.0 186.6

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

10 Platt / Robinson 17 2 98.2 0.0
57 Hargrave / Hargrave 17 r 5.0 0.0
64 Kitching / Kitching 17 10 51.2 0.0
59 Mallinson / Mallinson 20 13 45.0 0.0
86 Dobson / Pullan 19 5 83.7 0.0

233.1 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

48 Finch / Vassey 19 11 52.1 7 Parker / Everard 20 5 85.0
78 Welborn / Welborn 11 6 55.5 20 Sturdy / Wood 17 r 5.0

0.0 47 Pattison / Young 20 10 60.0
0.0 14 Kirby / Robinson 20 7 75.0
0.0 81 Simpson / Pearson 11 r 5.0

107.6 220.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

4 Walker / Stockhill 20 r 5.0 15 Apperley / Brown 20 4 90.0
27 Keen / Franks 19 2 99.5 45 Hepworth / Harriman 20 14 40.0
36 Bean / Vickers 17 7 68.8 0.0
40 Beckwith / Hudson 17 11 45.3 0.0
79 Atkinson / Beckwith 11 4 73.6 0.0

241.9 130.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

71 Turner / Coggins 11 r 5.0 0.0
28 Elcock / Lockwood 20 12 50.0 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

55.0 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 25 Deaton / Martin 19 10 57.4
0.0 26 Preece / Miller 19 r 5.0
0.0 58 Goward / Parker 19 12 46.8
0.0 63 Sanderson / Downes 19 r 5.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 109.2

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

6 Myers / Whattam 20 3 95.0 8 Varley / Wild 20 r 5.0
21 Rogers / Roberts 20 11 55.0 3 Taylor/ Thompson 20 1 105.0
23 Adamson / Blenkinsop 20 9 65.0 29 Hooper / Calvert 19 4 88.9
51 Penrose/ Campbell 11 3 82.7 0.0
69 Smith / Smith 17 5 80.6 0.0

258.3 198.9

Total (Highest 3)

Alwoodley

Beverley

Total (Highest 3)

York

Total (Highest 3)

Malton

Total (Highest 3)

Selby &DMC

Total (Highest 3)

Slaithwaite

Total (Highest 3)

Ripon MC

Total (Highest 3)

DeLacy MC

Total (Highest 3)

Ilkley

Total (Highest 3)

Total (Highest 3)

North Humberside

Total (Highest 3)

Sheffield and Hallamshire

Total (Highest 3)

YSCC

Trackrod

Wakefield

Total (Highest 3)
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Total (Highest 3)

Huddersfield

Total (Highest 3)

Keighley

Total (Highest 3)

Airedale and Pennine

Total (Highest 3)

David Brown

Total (Highest 3)
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1 York 258.3
2 Ripon MC 241.9
3 Ilkley 233.1
4 North Humberside 220.0
5 YSCC 198.9
6 Huddersfield 186.6
7 Beverley 184.1
8 Airedale and Pennine 169.7
9 Wakefield 130.0

10 Trackrod 109.2
11 Malton 107.6
12 Selby &DMC 55.0
13 Delacy MC 5.0
14 Slaithwaite 0.0
15 Sheffield and Hallamshire 0.0
16 Keighley 0.0
17 David Brown 0.0
18 Alwoodley 0.0

Round 2 of the 2006 Yorkshire League should have been the first autotest 
but this had to be postponed due to a lack of entries. The new round 2, 
North Humberside's John Overend  Stages Rally at Melbourne Airfield, 
definitely didn't suffer and attracted a full entry with reserves.  Unlike round 
one the weather was significantly better. A highly competitive day saw Alex 
Taylor win for the second time this year at Melbourne with a convincing lead. 
For the Yorkshire League there was a good turnout of 12 teams with high 
scoring. Congratulations to York who won on the day and lead the league 
after 2 rounds. Many thanks to the marshals and organisers . Round 3 is 
York's Sprint on the 10th of June. Regs are available.                                                                                                                                          



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 York 287.7 258.3 546.0
2 North Humberside 275.2 220.0 495.2
3 Ilkley 216.3 233.1 449.4
4 YSCC 200.8 198.9 399.7
5 Huddersfield 197.5 186.6 384.0
6 Malton 263.7 107.6 371.2
7 Ripon MC 97.4 241.9 339.3
8 Beverley 149.4 184.1 333.6
9 Airedale and Pennine 147.8 169.7 317.5

10 Trackrod 132.5 109.2 241.7
11 Wakefield 53.5 130.0 183.5
12 Sheffield and Hallamshire 167.1 0.0 167.1
13 Selby &DMC 0.0 55.0 55.0
14 Delacy MC 0.0 5.0 5.0
15 Slaithwaite 0.0 0.0 0.0
16 Keighley 0.0 0.0 0.0
17 David Brown 0.0 0.0 0.0
18 Alwoodley 0.0 0.0 0.0

Round

Yorkshire League Overall Results 2006


